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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

Reg.
No.

288
268

140
266
549
1345

20

1441

547
1405
1127

1152
938
1456
1099
1454
692

737

1035
386
481

1180

902

Name,

Canterbury Shearers ..

Canterbury Timber- yards, Sawmills, and
Coal-yards Employees

Canterbury Traction and Stationary Engine
Drivers and Iiremen’s

Canterbury Woollen-mills Employees

Christchurch Acrated-watcr Workers and
other Bottlers

Christchurch Biscuit and
Manufacturing Employees

Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners,
Joiners” Machinists, and Shipwrights

Christchurch Branch of the Amalgamatod
Engincering and Allied Trades

Christchurch Brewers, Maltsters, and Re-
lated Trades

Christchurch Bruash and Broom Trade

Christchurch Chain Grocery Store Managers

Christehurch Clerks, Cashiers, and Office
Employees

Christchurch Federated Furniture Trades

Christchurch Fire Brigade Employces

Christchurch ()rdld(/n(l'\

Christchurch Gasworks Employc( s

Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobaccomsts
Assistants

Christchurch iron and Brass Moulders

Christchurch Journalists

| Christchurch Leadlight and Glass ¢ Workers

Christchurch Motion Picture Projectionisis

i Christchurch Operative Bootmalkers’ Socicty

Christchurch Operative Butchers .

Christchurch Operative Stonemasons

Christchurch Pam‘(crs ..

Christchurch Performing Muswmns

Christchurch Picture - theatro T‘mployeo
and Front-of-house Employees in other
Theatres

Christchurch Plasterers

i Christchurch Plumbers and (msﬁlt(*rs

Confectionery

5

{ Christchurch Retail Shop-assistants (other
than Grocers, Tobacconists, and Hair-
dresscrs’ Assistants)

Christchurch  Rope,
Makers

Christchurch Saddlers, Harness,
Bag Makers

Christchurch Stage Employces ..

Christehurch Storemen and Packers (other
than in Retail Shops) and Warchouse Km-
ployees (other than Drivers and Clerks)

Christchurch Tailoring, Dressmaking, and
other Clothing Trade Employces

Christchurch Tramway Employees

Kaiapoi Freezing Workers

Lyttelton Branch of the Amalgdm Lt(d
Socicty of Carpenters and
Joiners’ Machinists, and Shipwrights

Lyttelton Ships’ Tally Clerks

Liyttelton Waterside Workers

Parcora Freezing-works’” Employeoes

Rangiora Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Smithfield Freezing-works Employees

South Canterbury Timber-yards, Sawmills,
and Coal-yards Employees

Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society
of Carpenters and Joiners, Joiners’ Ma-
chinists, and Shipwrights

Timara Branch of the Amalgamated
Engineering and Allied Tradoes

Timaru Carpenters .. .. ..

Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators

Timaru United Millers and Flour-milli Tm-
ployees

Timaru Wharf Labourers

Twine, and Flock

Jollar, and

Joiners, !

f Christchurch Printing and Related Trades !

Registored Office.

|

CANTERBURY INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT—CONtinued.

Trades Hall, Christchurch

23 5y

35 >

Band Room, Charles Street (Secretary, E. C. Harper,

Willock Street), Kaiapoi
Trades Hall, Christchurch

” ’
LE) ’
22 EH
133 23

44 Thames Street, St. Albans, Christchurch ..

66 Torrens Road, Hillmorten, Christchurch
Trades Hall, Christchurch

44 Thames Street, St. Albans, Christchurch ..

Trades Hall, Christchurch

” 32
2 >
»s 32
33 12

» »
44 Thames Street, St.

Trades Hall, Christchurch

3y 3y
29 23
3 33
33 25
33 iR
23 53
5 2
29 L1}
2 3
i 23
2» 1

9 Hulbert Street, Linwood, Christchurch
Trades Hall, Christchurch

Fre umg -works, Kampm

60 Hastings Street, Sydenham, (;hnbtchurch .

BBase of No. 3 Wharf, Lyttelton
Coronation Hall, Lyttelton
Trades Hall, Christchurch

71 Perceval Strect, Rangiora

Trades Hall, Christchurch
2 Quarry Road, Timaru

29 High Street, Timaru

Trades Hall, Christchurch
237 Otipua Road, Timaru
Fould’s Offices, Timaru

60 Victoria Street, Timaru

Strathallan Hall, Timaru ..

Albans, Chris't(.zhurch
479 Cashel Street, Liinwood, Christchurch, K. 1

December,
1985,

| Number of
Members,

214
360

717
153

45
40

160
32
16
86
38

80
75
15
22
250
150
17
153
10

o 20

89
410
121

32

35

34
160

1,004
311
35

50

628

89
12
25
40

130
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